9 5/8" csg @
1636

WELL NAME: INTERCHANGE A #S522-30-6N OPERATOR: EXTRACTION OIL & GAS INC
FIELD: WATTENBERG FORMATION: NOT COMPLETED
SHL: qtr-qtr SWNW  Section 10 Township 1S Range 68W
BHL: qtr-qtr SWNW  Section 10 Township 1S Range 68W
COUNTY: BROOMFIELD  STATE: CO API: 05-014-20761
CONDUCTOR CASING
SIZE: 16"
WEIGHT: 424
HOLE SIZE: 24"
CSG DEPTH: 80'
SURFACE CASING
SIZE: 9 5/8"
WEIGHT: 36#
HOLE SIZE: 12 1/4"
HOLE DEPTH: 1631'
CSG DEPTH: 1636
CEMENT: 550 SKS
TOC: surface

TD MD @ 1636'

not to scale

GROUND LEVEL:
KELLY BUSHING:

SPUD DATE:
TD DATE:

5231'

5259'

9/22/2019

9/22/2019




	VERTICAL 1 FMTN

